Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
ONEFLEX
OPTIMAL SOLUTION FOR EXPERTS
• Wide range.
• Optimal solution for professional installations.
• Sheets available up to 1,5 meter width for easier
and more economical duct installations.

76. - - - ON-09x076H 50. xxx
80. - - - ON-09x080H 40. xxx
89. - - - ON-09x089H 44. xxx
102. - - - ON-09x102H 34. xxx
108. - - - ON-09x108H 30. xxx
114. - - - ON-09x114H 32. xxx
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
19,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton €/m Code m/carton €/m
6. ON-13X006H 210. xxx - - -
8. ON-13X008H 190. xxx - - -
10. ON-13X010H 172. xxx - - -
12. ON-13X012H 162. xxx - - -
15. ON-13X015H 136. xxx - - -
18. ON-13X018H 118. xxx ON-19X018H 72. xxx
22. ON-13X022H 98. xxx ON-19X022H 64. xxx
25. ON-13X025H 88. xxx ON-19X025H 56. xxx
28. ON-13X028H 78. xxx ON-19X028H 48. xxx
35. ON-13X035H 68. xxx ON-19X035H 42. xxx
42. ON-13X042H 58. xxx ON-19X042H 40. xxx
48. ON-13X048H 50. xxx ON-19X048H 34. xxx
54. ON-13X054H 48. xxx ON-19X054H 32. xxx
60. ON-13X060H 42. xxx ON-19X060H 30. xxx
67. ON-13X067H 30. xxx ON-19X067H 20. xxx
76. ON-13X076H 38. xxx ON-19X076H 26. xxx
80. ON-13X080H 30. xxx ON-19X080H 18. xxx
89. ON-13X089H 34. xxx ON-19X089H 20. xxx
102. ON-13X102H 26. xxx ON-19X102H 14. xxx
108. ON-13X108H 22. xxx ON-19X108H 14. xxx
114. ON-13X114H 24. xxx ON-19X114H 16. xxx
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
13,0 mm
insulation thickness

60. ON-13X060H 42. xxx ON-19X060H 30. xxx
67. ON-13X067H 30. xxx ON-19X067H 20. xxx
76. ON-13X076H 38. xxx ON-19X076H 26. xxx
80. ON-13X080H 30. xxx ON-19X080H 18. xxx
89. ON-13X089H 34. xxx ON-19X089H 20. xxx
102. ON-13X102H 26. xxx ON-19X102H 14. xxx
108. ON-13X108H 22. xxx ON-19X108H 14. xxx
114. ON-13X114H 24. xxx ON-19X114H 16. xxx
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
32,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton €/m Code m/carton €/m
18. ON-25X018H 50. xxx - - -
22. ON-25X022H 42. xxx - - -
25. ON-25X025H 40. xxx - - -
28. ON-25X028H 40. xxx - - -
35. ON-25X035H 24. xxx ON-32X035H 22. xxx
42. ON-25X042H 28. xxx ON-32X042H 16. xxx
48. ON-25X048H 24. xxx ON-32X048H 14. xxx
54. ON-25X054H 20. xxx ON-32X054H 14. xxx
60. ON-25X060H 20. xxx ON-32X060H 12. xxx
67. ON-25X067H 14. xxx ON-32X067H 10. xxx
76. ON-25X076H ● 18. xxx ON-32X076H 10. xxx
80. ON-25X080H 12. xxx ON-32X080H 8. xxx
89. ON-25X089H 16. xxx ON-32X089H 8. xxx
102. ON-25X102H 12. xxx ON-32X102H 8. xxx
108. ON-25X108H 12. xxx ON-32X108H 8. xxx
114. ON-25X114H 12. xxx ON-32X114H 8. xxx
Length tolerance for tubes ± 1,5 %
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm:               ±1,0 mm
 9 -18 mm:           ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm:         ±2,5 mm

13,0 mm
insulation thickness
19,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length [m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length [m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m²
ON-13-99/EH 13,0 14. 1. 14. xxx ON-19-99/EH 19,0 10. 1. 10. xxx
ON-13-99/ELH 13,0 14. 1.5. 21. xxx ON-19-99/ELH 19,0 10. 1.5. 15. xxx
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
19,0 mm
insulation thickness

25,0 mm
insulation thickness
32,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length [m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length [m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m²
ON-25-99/EH 25,0 8. 1. 8. xxx ON-32-99/EH 32,0 6. 1. 6. xxx
ON-25-99/ELH 25,0 8. 1.5. 12. xxx ON-32-99/ELH 32,0 6. 1.5. 9. xxx
Length tolerance for
sheets
±1,5%
Thickness tolerance for

19,0 mm
insulation thickness 19,0 mm
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length
[m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length
[m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m²
ON-13-99/EA-H 13,0 14. 1. 14. xxx ON-19-99/EA-H 19,0 10. 1. 10. xxx
ON-13-99/ELA-H 13,0 14. 1.5. 21. xxx ON-19-99/ELA-H 19,0 10. 1.5. 15. xxx
13,0 mm
insulation thickness 13,0 mm
19,0 mm
insulation thickness 19,0 mm

32,0 mm
insulation thickness 32,0 mm
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length
[m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll
length
[m]
Width [m] m²/carton €/m²
ON-25-99/EA-H 25,0 8. 1. 8. xxx ON-32-99/EA-H 32,0 6. 1. 6. xxx
ON-25-99/ELA-H 25,0 8. 1.5. 12. xxx ON-32-99/ELA-H 32,0 6. 1.5. 9. xxx
Length tolerance for
sheets
±1,5%
Thickness tolerance for